
 2025-2026 
Fall/Spring Schedule

August 16, 2025 - June 6, 2026
10120 W. Oakland Park Blvd, Sunrise, FL 33351BUIL
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30 min

45 min

1 hour

1.5 hour

1.75 hours

2 hrs. 

2.25 hrs. 

2.5 hrs. 

2.75 hrs. 

3 hrs. 

3.25 hrs. 

3.5 hrs. 

3.75 hrs. 

4 hrs. 

4.5 hrs. 

4.75 hrs. 

5 hrs. 

5.5 hrs. 

5.75 hrs. 

6 hrs. 

6.5 hrs. 

6.75 hrs. 

7 hrs. 

7.5 hrs. 

7.75 hrs. 

8 hrs. 

8.5 hrs. 

8.75 hrs. 

9 hrs. 

9.5 hrs. 

10 hrs. 

10.5 hrs. 

10.75 hrs. 

11 hrs. 

12 hrs. 

$45 

$60 

$78 

$116 

$135 

$155 

$174 

$193 

$212 

$232 

$244 

$262 

$281 

$300 

$337 

$356 

$375 

$404 

$422 

$426 

$462 

$480 

$497 

$533 

$551 

$569 

$604 

$622 

$640 

$675 

$711 

$746 

$764 

$782 

$853 

Shortie Tap 
Shortie Ballet 1 
Shortie Jazz 
Tap Level 1 
Shortie Hip Hop
Shortie Ballet/Jazz  
Shortie Ballet 2**
Shortie Acro 
Shortie Hip Hop 2**
Shortie Tap/Ballet

Class

TEEN: AGES 11 YRS and UP

5:30-6:30
5:30-6:30
4:30-5:30
4:30-5:30
6:30-7:30
4:30-5:30
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:45
7:45-8:45
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30

Contemporary*
Juniors Ballet 1
Tap Level 2
Acro Level 1
Juniors Jazz*
Juniors Ballet 2**
Tap Level 1
Lyrical*
Acro Level 3**
Acro Level 4**
Acro Level 2**
Juniors Hip Hop

Hours per
Week Monthly

TUITION FEES:

Classes with (*) require enrollment in a ballet class
Classes with (**) are teacher placement only

 

Schedule Subject to Change

TINY DANCERS: AGES 18 MONTHS - 3 YRS
Day Time Class

Monday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

3:45-4:15
4:30-5:15
9:30-10:00
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30

Baby Ballet B (18+) 
Tot Ballet B (2-3yrs) 
Dance with Me 
Baby Ballet A (18+) 
Tot Ballet A (2-3yrs) 
Tot Flip Hop (2-3yrs)

SHORTIE: AGES 4 YRS - 7 YRS
Day Time Class

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday 
Thursday
Saturday

4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
5:30-6:15
4:30-5:30
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:30  
6:30-7:15
4:45-5:30 
5:30-6:30
11:30-12:30

JUNIORS: AGES 7 YRS - 11 YRS
Day Time 

Day Time Class

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

6:30-7:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30
7:30-8:30
6:30-7:45
7:45-8:45
7:45-8:45

Annual Membership Fees

Ages as of September 1, 2025

All listed tuition fees apply if paid cash/check if paid by the first. Autopay will debit all accounts on the 2nd. In an effort to cover the costs of credit card processing fees, we will
charge 2.59% to every transaction paid with a Visa, Mastercard, or Discover credit card. This does not apply to debit cards or other forms of payment. 

 www.dancefxsunrise.com
954.742.3114 or 954.742.4135

Text 954.539.9722

$65 (new dancer) 
$55 (returning dancer)
$25 (each additional dancer)

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
 

Tap Level 3**
Teen Lyr/Cont.*
Teen Ballet
Teen Jazz*
Acro Level 3**
Acro Level 4**
Teen Hip Hop


