

## 2025-2026 Fall/Spring Schedule

August 16, 2025 - June 6, 2026 10120 W. Oakland Park Blvd, Sunrise, FL 33351



<b>TINY DANCERS: AGES 18 MONTHS - 3 YRS</b>				
Day	Time	Class		
Monday	3:45-4:15	Baby Ballet B (18+)		
Monday	4:30-5:15	Tot Ballet B (2-3yrs)		
Saturday	9:30-10:00	Dance with Me		
Saturday	9:30-10:00	Baby Ballet A (18+)		
Saturday	10:00-10:45	Tot Ballet A (2-3yrs)		
Saturday	10:45-11:30	Tot Flip Hop (2-3yrs)		

<b>SHORTIE: AGES 4 YRS - 7 YRS</b>				
Day	Time	Class		
Monday	4:45-5:30	Shortie Tap		
Monday	5:30-6:15	Shortie Ballet 1		
Tuesday	5:30-6:15	Shortie Jazz		
Wednesday	4:30-5:30	Tap Level 1		
Wednesday	4:45-5:30	Shortie Hip Hop		
Wednesday	5:30-6:30	Shortie Ballet/Jazz		
Wednesday	6:30-7:15	Shortie Ballet 2**		
Thursday	4:45-5:30	Shortie Acro		
Thursday	5:30-6:30	Shortie Hip Hop 2**		
Saturday	11:30-12:30	Shortie Tap/Ballet		

## Ages as of September 1, 2025

Classes with (\*) require enrollment in a ballet class
Classes with (\*\*) are teacher placement only
Schedule Subject to Change

## **Annual Membership Fees**

\$65 (new dancer) \$55 (returning dancer) \$25 (each additional dancer)

www.dancefxsunrise.com 954.742.3114 or 954.742.4135 Text 954.539.9722

JUNIORS: AGES 7 YRS - 11 YRS		
Day	Time	Class
Monday	5:30-6:30	Contemporary*
Monday	5:30-6:30	Juniors Ballet 1
Tuesday	4:30-5:30	Tap Level 2
Tuesday	4:30-5:30	Acro Level 1
Tuesday	6:30-7:30	Juniors Jazz*
Wednesday	4:30-5:30	Juniors Ballet 2**
Wednesday	4:30-5:30	Tap Level 1
Wednesday	5:30-6:30	Lyrical*
Wednesday	6:30-7:45	Acro Level 3**
Wednesday	7:45-8:45	Acro Level 4**
Thursday	5:30-6:30	Acro Level 2**
Thursday	6:30-7:30	Juniors Hip Hop

TEEN: AGES 11 YRS and UP			
Day	Time	Class	
Monday	6:30-7:30	Tap Level 3**	
Monday	6:30-7:30	Teen Lyr/Cont.*	
Monday	7:30-8:30	Teen Ballet	
Tuesday	7:30-8:30	Teen Jazz*	
Wednesday	6:30-7:45	Acro Level 3**	
Wednesday	7:45-8:45	Acro Level 4**	
Thursday	7:45-8:45	Teen Hip Hop	



Mohe Than Just Great Dancing!

TUITION FEES: Hours per Week 30 min \$45 45 min \$60 1 hour \$78 1.5 hour \$116 1.75 hours \$135 2 hrs. \$155 2.25 hrs. \$174 2.5 hrs. \$212 3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.75 hrs. \$426 6.75 hrs. \$426 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 11 hrs. \$782 12 hrs. \$853			
30 min \$45 45 min \$60 1 hour \$78 1.5 hour \$116 1.75 hours \$135 2 hrs. \$155 2.25 hrs. \$174 2.5 hrs. \$193 2.75 hrs. \$212 3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$426 6.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$440 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	TUITION FEES:		
30 min \$45 45 min \$60 1 hour \$78 1.5 hour \$116 1.75 hours \$135 2 hrs. \$155 2.25 hrs. \$174 2.5 hrs. \$193 2.75 hrs. \$212 3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$426 6.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$440 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	Week	Monthly	
1 hour \$78 1.5 hour \$116 1.75 hours \$135 2 hrs. \$155 2.25 hrs. \$174 2.5 hrs. \$193 2.75 hrs. \$212 3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$337 4 hrs. \$337 4 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$426 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746			
1.5 hour \$116 1.75 hours \$135 2 hrs. \$155 2.25 hrs. \$174 2.5 hrs. \$193 2.75 hrs. \$212 3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746	45 min	\$60	
1.75 hours \$135 2 hrs. \$155 2.25 hrs. \$174 2.5 hrs. \$193 2.75 hrs. \$212 3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$426 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	1 hour	\$78	
2 hrs. \$155 2.25 hrs. \$174 2.5 hrs. \$193 2.75 hrs. \$212 3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782		•	
2.25 hrs. \$174 2.5 hrs. \$193 2.75 hrs. \$212 3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$426 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	1.75 hours	s \$135	
2.5 hrs. \$193 2.75 hrs. \$212 3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$782		\$155	
2.75 hrs. \$212 3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$4426 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 11 hrs. \$782	2.25 hrs.	\$174	
3 hrs. \$232 3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 11 hrs. \$782	2.5 hrs.	\$193	
3.25 hrs. \$244 3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$4426 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$746 11 hrs. \$782	2.75 hrs.	\$212	
3.5 hrs. \$262 3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	3 hrs.	\$232	
3.75 hrs. \$281 4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$4426 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	3.25 hrs.	\$244	
4 hrs. \$300 4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	3.5 hrs.	\$262	
4.5 hrs. \$337 4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	3.75 hrs.	\$281	
4.75 hrs. \$356 5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	4 hrs.	\$300	
5 hrs. \$375 5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	4.5 hrs.	\$337	
5.5 hrs. \$404 5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$782	4.75 hrs.	\$356	
5.75 hrs. \$422 6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	5 hrs.	\$375	
6 hrs. \$426 6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	5.5 hrs.	\$404	
6.5 hrs. \$462 6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	5.75 hrs.	\$422	
6.75 hrs. \$480 7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 11 hrs. \$782	6 hrs.	\$426	
7 hrs. \$497 7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	6.5 hrs.	\$462	
7.5 hrs. \$533 7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	6.75 hrs.	\$480	
7.75 hrs. \$551 8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	7 hrs.	\$497	
8 hrs. \$569 8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	7.5 hrs.	\$533	
8.5 hrs. \$604 8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	7.75 hrs.	\$551	
8.75 hrs. \$622 9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	8 hrs.	\$569	
9 hrs. \$640 9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	8.5 hrs.	\$604	
9.5 hrs. \$675 10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	8.75 hrs.	\$622	
10 hrs. \$711 10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	9 hrs.	\$640	
10.5 hrs. \$746 10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	9.5 hrs.	\$675	
10.75 hrs. \$764 11 hrs. \$782	10 hrs.	\$711	
11 hrs. \$782	10.5 hrs.	\$746	
	10.75 hrs.	\$764	
12 hrs. \$853	11 hrs.	\$782	
	12 hrs.	\$853	